
BOOTH#BOOTH#

4401 Alameda Blvd NE • Albuquerque • New Mexico 87113
505-821-1000 • Toll Free 1-888-422-7277 • Fax 505-828-2887

balloons@balloonfiesta.com • www.balloonfiesta.com
Miss one of our sessions? Want to re-watch another one? Watch all the activity at http://balloonfiesta.com/live-stream

* AfterGlow™ fireworks shows will begin as soon as the launch field is clear of 
balloons, thus the starting times are approximate and subject to change without 
notice. Additionally, local police will modify traffic flows to utilize all traffic lanes 
for outbound traffic only at the conclusion of each glow event. So if you want to 
watch the AfterGlow™ fireworks shows from the Park, plan to arrive at the Park in 
time for that evening's glow event.

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 6
7:00 am Albuquerque Aloft (at local elementary schools) 

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 7
5:45 am Drone Light Show, sponsored by Sandia Resort & Casino

6:00 am Dawn Patrol Show, presented by Route 66 Casino Hotel and RV Resort

6:30 am Krispy Kreme Morning Glow
7:00 am Opening Ceremonies
7:00 am Mass Ascension
8:00-noon Chainsaw Carving Exhibition
10:00 am Chainsaw Carving Auction
2:00 pm Gordon Bennett Gas Balloon Inflation
3:00-6:00 pm Chainsaw Carving Exhibition
4:00-5:00 pm Great American Kite Show
5:00 pm Team Fastrax™ Skydiving, sponsored by Accident Insurance Company, Inc.

6:00 pm Gordon Bennett Gas Balloon Race Launch
6:00 pm Twilight Twinkle Glow™
7:30 pm Team Fastrax™ Skydiving, sponsored by Accident Insurance Company, Inc.

7:45 pm Drone Light Show, sponsored by Sandia Resort & Casino

8:00 pm* AfterGlow™ Fireworks Show

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 8
5:45 am Drone Light Show, sponsored by Sandia Resort & Casino

6:00 am Dawn Patrol Show, presented by Route 66 Casino Hotel and RV Resort

6:30 am Krispy Kreme Morning Glow
7:00 am Mass Ascension
7:30-11am Fiesta de Los Globitos (Remote Control Balloons Exhibition) sponsored by the City 

of Las Vegas, NM

8:00-noon Chainsaw Carving Exhibition
9:00 am Fiesta of Wheels Car Show (located on north end of Launch Field)

10:00 am Chainsaw Carving Auction
11:00 am Balloon Fiesta Pin Trading (Group Tour Tent north end of Main Street)

3:00-6:00 pm Chainsaw Carving Exhibition
4:00-5:00 pm Great American Kite Show
5:00 pm Team Fastrax™ Skydiving, sponsored by Accident Insurance Company, Inc.

6:00 pm Balloon Glow, powered by ExxonMobil

7:30 pm Team Fastrax™ Skydiving, sponsored by Accident Insurance Company, Inc.

7:45 pm Drone Light Show, sponsored by Sandia Resort & Casino

8:00 pm* AfterGlow™ Fireworks Show

MONDAY, OCTOBER 9
6:00 am Dawn Patrol
7:00 am  Balloon Launch
8:00 am Fly In Competition Launch
8:00-noon Chainsaw Carving Exhibition

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 10  - COCA-COLA DAY
6:00 am Dawn Patrol
7:00 am  Balloon Launch
8:00 am Fly In Competition Launch
8:00-noon Chainsaw Carving Exhibition

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 11
6:00 am Dawn Patrol Show, presented by Route 66 Casino Hotel and RV Resort

6:30 am Krispy Kreme Morning Glow
7:00 am Flight of the Nations Mass Ascension sponsored by New Mexico True

7:30-11am Fiesta de Los Globitos (Remote Control Balloons Exhibition) sponsored by the City 
of Las Vegas, NM

8:00-noon Chainsaw Carving Exhibition

CONCESSIONAIRE BOOTH#CONCESSIONAIRE CONCESSIONAIRE

ENTERTAINMENTFOOD   CONCESSIONSMERCHANDISE    CONCESSIONS

 2023 MAIN STREET STAGE AND MAIN STREET
STROLLING ENTERTAINMENT PERFORMANCES

BOOTH#CONCESSIONAIRE
THURSDAY, OCTOBER 12  
6:00 am Dawn Patrol
7:00 am  Special Shape Rodeo™
7:00 am  Balloon Launch
8:00 am Fly In Competition Launch
8:00-noon Chainsaw Carving Exhibition
10:00 am Chainsaw Carving Auction
3:00-6:00 pm Chainsaw Carving Exhibition
4:00-5:00 pm Great American Kite Show
5:00 pm Team Fastrax™ Skydiving, sponsored by Accident Insurance Company, Inc.

6:00 pm  Special Shape Glowdeo™
7:30 pm Team Fastrax™ Skydiving, sponsored by Accident Insurance Company, Inc.

7:45 pm Drone Light Show, sponsored by Sandia Resort & Casino

8:00 pm* AfterGlow™ Fireworks Show

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 13 - KIDS' DAY - sponsored by Chick-fil-A

4:30 am Kids' Day Goodie Bag distribution begins (South of Main Street Stage)

6:00 am Dawn Patrol
7:00 am  Special Shape Rodeo™
7:00am Balloon Launch
8:00 am Fly In Competition Launch
7:30-11:00 am Fiesta de Los Globitos (Remote Control Balloons Exhibition) sponsored by the City of 

Las Vegas, NM

8:00-noon Chainsaw Carving Exhibition
10:00 am Chainsaw Carving Auction
3:00-6:00 pm Chainsaw Carving Exhibition
4:00-5:00 pm Great American Kite Show
5:00 pm Team Fastrax™ Skydiving, sponsored by Accident Insurance Company, Inc.

6:00 pm  Special Shape Glowdeo™
7:30 pm Team Fastrax™ Skydiving, sponsored by Accident Insurance Company, Inc.

7:45 pm Drone Light Show, sponsored by Sandia Resort & Casino

8:00 pm* AfterGlow™ Fireworks Show

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 14 - ExxonMobil DAY
5:45 am Drone Light Show, sponsored by Sandia Resort & Casino

6:00 am Dawn Patrol Show, presented by Route 66 Casino Hotel and RV Resort
6:30 am Krispy Kreme Morning Glow
7:00 am Mass Ascension, powered by ExxonMobil

8:00-noon Chainsaw Carving Exhibition
9:13am-12:09pm Annular Solar Eclipse
10:00 am Chainsaw Carving Auction
10:00-11:00 am Great American Kite Show
11:00 am Balloon Fiesta Pin Trading (Group Tour Tent north end of Main Street)

1:00-5:00 pm Music Fiesta™
3:00-6:00 pm Chainsaw Carving Exhibition
5:00 pm Team Fastrax™ Skydiving, sponsored by Accident Insurance Company, Inc.

6:00 pm Night Magic™ Glow, powered by ExxonMobil

6:00 pm Fiesta de Los Globitos (Remote Control Balloons Exhibition) sponsored by the City of 
Las Vegas, NM

7:30 pm Team Fastrax™ Skydiving, sponsored by Accident Insurance Company, Inc.

7:45 pm Drone Light Show, sponsored by Sandia Resort & Casino

8:00 pm* AfterGlow™ Fireworks Show

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 15
5:45 am Drone Light Show, sponsored by Sandia Resort & Casino

6:00 am Dawn Patrol Show, presented by Route 66 Casino Hotel and RV Resort
6:30 am Krispy Kreme Morning Glow
7:00 am Farewell Mass Ascension, presented by News Radio 770 KKOB

8:00-noon Chainsaw Carving Exhibition

S C H E D U L E   O F   E V E N T S S C H E D U L E   O F   E V E N T S

SATURDAY October 7
6:45am.............Enchanted Mesa Show Chorus - National Anthem
9:00-10:00am...Cellicion Traditional Zuni Dance Group - Main Street Stage
9:30-10:30am...Mariachi Amigos de Nuevo México - Main Street NORTH
9:30-10:30am...Baila! Baila! Dance Academy - Main Street SOUTH
5:00-6:00pm....Mariachi Tenampa - Main Street Stage NORTH
5:00-6:00pm....Baila! Baila! Dance Academy - Main Street SOUTH
8:00-9:00pm....Black Pearl Band NM - Main Street Stage

SUNDAY October 8
7:00am.............USAF Academy Band - National Anthem
9:00-10:00am...USAF Academy Band - Main Street Stage
9:30-10:30am...Mariachi Amigos de Nuevo México - Main Street NORTH
9:30-10:30am...Baila! Baila! Dance Academy - Main Street SOUTH
5:00-6:00pm....Mariachi Amigos de Nuevo México  - Main Street Stage NORTH
5:00-6:00pm....Baila! Baila! Dance Academy - Main Street SOUTH
5:00-6:00pm....The Panhandlers - Main Street Stage
8:00-9:00pm....Austin Van - Main Street Stage

MONDAY October 9
7:00am.............Leah Black - National Anthem

TUESDAY October 10
7:00am.............Suzan Tipton- National Anthem

WEDNESDAY October 11
7:00am.............The New MexiChords - National Anthem

THURSDAY October 12
7:00am.............Erin Michelle- National Anthem
9:00-10:00am...Erin Michelle- Main Street Stage
9:30-10:30am...Mariachi Tenampa - Main Street NORTH
9:30-10:30am...Baila! Baila! Dance Academy - Main Street SOUTH
5:00-6:00pm....Mariachi Amigos de Nuevo México  - Main Street Stage NORTH
5:00-6:00pm....Baila! Baila! Dance Academy - Main Street SOUTH
5:00-6:00pm....Derryl Perry - Main Street Stage
8:00-9:00pm....Mountain Top Rock - Main Street Stage

FRIDAY October 13
7:00am.............Albuquerque Girl Choir- National Anthem
9:00-10:00am...Kallestewa Dance Group- Main Street Stage
9:30-10:30am...Mariachi Tenampa - Main Street NORTH
9:30-10:30am...Baila! Baila! Dance Academy - Main Street SOUTH
5:00-6:00pm....Sim Balkey and His Honky Tonk Crew  - Main Street Stage
5:00-6:00pm....Mariachi Amigos de Nuevo México  - Main Street Stage NORTH
5:00-6:00pm....Baila! Baila! Dance Academy - Main Street SOUTH
8:00-9:00pm....Sim Balkey and His Honky Tonk Crew - Main Street Stage

SATURDAY October 14
7:00am.............44th Army Band - National Anthem
9:00-10:00am...44th Army Band- Main Street Stage
9:30-10:30am...Mariachi Amigos de Nuevo México - Main Street NORTH
9:30-10:30am...Baila! Baila! Dance Academy - Main Street SOUTH
1:00-2:00pm.....Brandon Saiz Band - MUSIC FIESTA
2:30-3:30pm....Runaway June - MUSIC FIESTA
4:00-5:00.........Lee Brice - MUSIC FIESTA
5:00-6:00pm....Mariachi Tenampa  - Main Street Stage NORTH
5:00-6:00pm....Baila! Baila! Dance Academy - Main Street SOUTH
8:00-9:00pm....Nathaniel Krantz - Main Street Stage

SUNDAY October 15
7:00am.............Vohn - National Anthem

The World’s Premier Balloon Event
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ENTERTAINMENT
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Souvenirs
11-13......Chuck Jones Gallery
25-26......Balloon Souvenirs
48-49......Guatemaya Imports LLC
47...........Southwestern Design - Jewelry &
 Gifts-Best Selection Inc.
59-60......Southwest Sky - SOUTH

61-63......Balloon Hat Man - SOUTH

91-92......Balloon Hat Man - MIDDLE

93-94......The Lobo Den
95-97......Discover Balloons
103.........Toadland, Inc.
104.........Arizona Tube Art
114-115..Plano Pin Company, Inc.
116.........HomeTown Fireworks, LLC dba
 PhotoBrick World
117.........All Tribe Silver
120-122..Balloon Hat Man - NORTH

123-124..Southwest Sky - NORTH

149-150..Pandora
164.........Cool Air Chairs

Pins/Patches/Ballon Souvenirs 
25-26......Balloon Souvenirs
61-63......Balloon Hat Man - SOUTH

64-65......New Mexico Quilters Association
79...........Two Lumps of Sugar, Inc.
91-92......Balloon Hat Man - MIDDLE

95-97......Discover Balloons
114-115..Plano Pin Company, Inc.
116.........HomeTown Fireworks, LLC  dba
 PhotoBrick World
120-122..Balloon Hat Man - NORTH

151.........Montgolfier Gifts

Non-Balloon Clothing and Accessories 
14...........Maritza's Colors
27-29......Peruvian Inkas Arts
48-49......Guatemaya Imports LLC
80...........ShannieGirl
110-113..Alpaca World
130-133..Teams Hot Sports
134-135..Inka Gold Arts
136-137..Daiwa By U.S Jaclean, Inc.
143-144..Mayan Art
164.........Cool Air Chairs
167.........The Sock Mafia

Housewares
64-65......New Mexico Quilters Association
79...........Two Lumps of Sugar, Inc.
81...........DAJO Adventure Gear, LLC
148.........Cutco Cutlery
161-163..Ultimate Comfort Living (Total
 Comfort Marketing)

Other
11-13......Chuck Jones Gallery
14...........Maritza's Colors
15-16......Dunkin Donuts - SOUTH

17-20......Hatch shack
21-23......La Luz Coffee/Just Squeezed- SOUTH

32...........NM Pinon Coffee - SOUTH

45-46......Sun Mountain Concessions - Hand
 dipped Corn Dogs and Cheese Curds

75...........Tot Box
76-78......Famous Lasyone's Rest.-Louisiana
 Cajun Creole Cuisine
81...........DAJO Adventure Gear, LLC
82-83......Dunkin Donuts - MIDDLE

90...........NM Pinon Coffee - MIDDLE

102.........Spoonman Creations
104.........Arizona Tube Art
108-109..La Luz Coffee/Just Squeezed -MIDDLE

110-113..Alpaca World
118.........Cruising Cones
129.........Indonesian Satay
130-133..Teams Hot Sports
134-135..Inka Gold Arts
136-137..Daiwa By U.S Jaclean, Inc.
138.........Dunkin Donuts - NORTH

143-144..Mayan Art
145-147..Seafood Cajun Concessions LLC
148.........Cutco Cutlery
152-153..La Luz Coffee/Just Squeezed - NORTH

154-156..Chocolate Chip Cookie Company
160.........NM Pinon Coffee - NORTH

161-163..Ultimate Comfort Living (Total
 Comfort Marketing)
165.........Star Glow Products /
 Aaron Awoyale Associate LLC
166.........Kendra Scott
167.........The Sock Mafia
176.........Scooter Rental

Official Balloon Fiesta® Merchandise
1-10........Balloon Fiesta - South Location
168-175..Balloon Fiesta - North Location

Official Hot Air Balloon Ride Concession
Gate 9 Walkway.............Rainbow Ryders

Breakfast Burritos/Breakfast Foods
15-16......Dunkin Donuts - SOUTH

17-20......Hatch shack
24...........Quesada's
30-31......Platero Fry Bread
32...........NM Pinon Coffee - SOUTH

33-34......Cici's Pizza
37-39......Tom Thumb Donuts Red - SOUTH

35-36......Uncle T's
40-41......Baskin Robbins and Poppys Coffee
52-56......Blakes Lotaburger
57...........G & G Concessions, Inc.
58...........Frian Kettle
73-74......Krispy Kreme Doughnuts
76-78......Famous Lasyone’s Rest.-Louisiana
 Cajun Creole Cuisine
82-83......Dunkin Donuts - MIDDLE

84-85......Perico's
86-89......JJ's Concession
90...........NM Pinon Coffee - MIDDLE

98-101....Rex's Hamburgers
105-107..Fry Factory
119.........Macology
125-128..Chile Traditions
129.........Indonesian Satay
138.........Dunkin Donuts - NORTH

139-140..Fryin' Brian's
141-142..Tom Thumb Donut Yellow - NORTH

145-147..Seafood Cajun Concessions LLC
157.........Gourmet Food Trucks LLC dba
 Desert Sun Cafe
158-159..Zina's Blue Corn
160.........NM Pinon Coffee – NORTH

Mexican/Ethnic Foods
30-31......Platero Fry Bread
42-44......JPZ Concessions
125-128..Chile Traditions
139-140..Fryin' Brian's
158-159..Zina's Blue Corn

Hamburgers/Hot Dogs/Chicken/BBQ/Pizza 
33-34......Cici's Pizza
45-46......Sun Mountain Concessions-Hand
 dipped Corn Dogs and Cheese Curds

52-56......Blakes Lotaburger
58...........Frian kettle
84-85......Perico's
86-89......JJ's Concession
98-101....Rex's Hamburgers
119.........Macology

Sweets/Desserts
21-23......La Luz Coffee/Just Squeezed SOUTH

24...........Quesada's
37-39......Tom Thumb Donuts Red - SOUTH

35-36......Uncle T's
40-41......Baskin Robbins and Poppys Coffee
42-44......JPZ Concessions
57...........G & G Concessions, Inc.
71-72......Crazy Pineapple
73-74......Krispy Kreme Doughnuts
105-107..Fry Factory
108-109..La Luz Coffee/Just Squeezed MIDDLE

118.........Cruising Cones
141-142..Tom Thumb Donut Yellow - NORTH

152-153..La Luz Coffee/Just Squeezed NORTH

154-156..Chocolate Chip Cookie Company
157.........Gourmet Food Trucks LLC dba
 Desert Sun Cafe

Vegetarian/Gluten Free/Healthy Options
71-72......Crazy Pineapple
75...........Tot Box

Jewelry
27-29......Peruvian Inkas Arts
47...........Southwestern Design - Jewelry and
 Gifts-Best Selection Inc.
59-60......Southwest Sky - SOUTH

80...........ShannieGirl
93-94......The Lobo Den
102.........Spoonman Creations
103.........Toadland, Inc.
117.........All Tribe Silver
123-124..Southwest Sky - SOUTH

149-150..Pandora
151.........Montgolfier Gifts
165.........Star Glow Products /
 Aaron Awoyale Associate LLC
166.........Kendra Scott

Media
66-70......KOB

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
MERCHANDISE CONCESSIONS FOOD CONCESSIONS

Artisans at Balloon Fiesta.............Artisans at Balloon Fiesta Tent
Main Street Cantina (7am-12pm and 4-9 pm Closed M-W)..Mid Main Street
Music Fiesta Bar (12-5pm during Music Fiesta only)........Music Fiesta
Chasers’ Lounge Cantina (7am-12pm and 4-9pm).........Chasers’ Club
Pilot’s Pavilion Patio Cantina (4-9pm).......Sid Cutter Pilot’s Pavilion Patio

OCTOBER 7-15

2023

FR OM
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ALBUQUERQUE INTERNATIONAL
BALLOON FIESTA®
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